WINDSOR-SEVERANCE LIBRARY DISTRICT
TRINIDAD/CARNEGIE PUBLIC LIBRARY
SUMMIT COUNTY LIBRARY

STERLING PUBLIC LIBRARY

RIO GRANDE LIBRARY DISTRICT
RAMPART LIBRARY DISTRICT/WOODLAND PARK
PITKIN COUNTY LIBRARY

PARK COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
LOUISVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY

LAMAR PUBLIC LIBRARY

LAFAYETTE PUBLIC LIBRARY

GUNNISON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
GRAND COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT

FORT MORGAN PUBLIC LIBRARY

ESTES VALLEY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
ELBERT COUNTY LIBRARY

EAST ROUTT LIBRARY DISTRICT
CRAIG-MOFFAT COUNTY LIBRARY

CANON CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY

BASALT REGIONAL LIBRARY DISTRICT

ALAMOSA/SOUTHERN PEAKS PUBLIC LIBRARY

Program Attendance per 1,000 Served
Libraries Serving 10,000 to 24,999 (2000)

205
212
304
395
403
108
563
272
305
241
458
399
974
534
712
68
641
335
32
258
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